

## N E W M A T E R I A L

Dentistry Examining Board:	Page 11 to 12
Executive Orders:	Page 13 to 14
Funeral Directors Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 1 to 3, 17 to 18
Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Table of contents, pages 316-19 to 316-34
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 3 to 4-1, 20-1 to 20-2, 59 to 60, 73 to 74-1, 125 to 132-1, 157 to 158-3
Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Pages 97 to 102-1, 105 to 108-1, 113 to 116, 128-23 to 128-24a, 128-43 to 128-47
Insurance:	Pages 379 to 380, 400-9 to 400-14
Lottery Board:	Table of contents, pages 17 to 21
Motor Vehicles (Transportation):	New Code
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 293 to 320-43, 329 to 334-1, 343 to 344-1, 355 to 356-2, 409 to 411
Regulation & Licensing:	Table of contents, 86-31 to 86-51
Securities:	Pages 11 to 12, 17 to 18, 27 to 30-1, 43 to 46-1, 47 to 64-1, 67 to 72, 79 to 80-1, 87 to 88, 113 to 116-1, 123 to 124-1
Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 19 to 20, 29 to 34-2, 190-5 to 190-11
Index:	New Index

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 2 DE (Dentistry Examining Board):	Remove page 11 to 12 and insert new page 11 to 12.
3 Exec (Executive Orders):	Remove page 13 and insert new page 13 to 14.
3 FDE (Funeral Directors Examining Board):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 1 to 3 and insert new pages 1 to 3. Insert new page 17 to 18 after page 15.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 316-19 to 316-34 after page 316-17.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Remove page 3 to 4 and insert new pages 3 to 4-1. Remove page 20-1 to 20-2 and insert new page 20-1 to 20-2. Remove page 59 to 60 and insert new page 59 to 60. Remove page 73 to 74 and insert new pages 73 to 74-1. Remove pages 125 to 132 and insert new pages 125 to 132-1. Remove pages 157 to 158-1 and insert new pages 157 to 158-3.

## Volume 6 HSS (Health &amp; Social Services):

Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--

Remove pages 97 to 102-1 and insert new pages 97 to 102-1.

Remove pages 105 to 108 and insert new pages 105 to 108-1.

Remove pages 113 to 116 and insert new pages 113 to 116.

Remove page 128-23 to 128-24 and insert new pages 128-23 to 128-24a.

Remove pages 128-43 to 128-47 and insert new pages 128-43 to 128-47.

## 11 Ins (Insurance):

Remove page 379 to 380 and insert new page 379 to 380.

Remove page 400-9 and insert new pages 400-9 to 400-14.

## 12 LOT (Lottery Board):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Insert new pages 17 to 21 after page 11.

## 12 MVD (Motor Vehicle - Transportation):

Remove Code and insert new Code.

## 12 NR (Natural Resources):

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--

Remove pages 293 to 320 and insert new pages 293 to 320-43.

Remove pages 329 to 334 and insert new pages 329 to 334-1.

Remove page 343 to 344 and insert new pages 343 to 344-1.

Remove page 355 to 356-1 and insert new pages 355 to 356-2.

Remove pages 409 to 411 and insert new pages 409 to 411.

## 17 RL (Regulation &amp; Licensing):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Insert new pages 86-31 to 86-51 after page 86-29.

## 18 SEC (Securities):

Remove page 11 to 12 and insert new page 11 to 12.

Remove page 17 to 18 and insert new page 17 to 18.

Remove pages 27 to 30 and insert new pages 27 to 30-1.

Remove pages 43 to 46 and insert new pages 43 to 46-1.

Remove pages 47 to 63 and insert new pages 47 to 64-1.

Remove pages 67 to 72 and insert new pages 67 to 72.

Remove page 79 to 80 and insert new pages 79 to 80-1.

Remove page 87 to 88 and insert new page 87 to 88.

Remove pages 113 to 116 and insert new pages 113 to 116-1.

Remove page 123 to 124 and insert new pages 123 to 124-1.

## 18 Trans (Transportation):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new page 19 to 20.

Remove pages 29 to 34-2 and insert new pages 29 to 34-2.

Insert new pages 190-5 to 190-11 after page 190-4.

## 19 Index:

Remove Index and insert new Index.